Account
Operating Income
General Income

Total for Operating
Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Cost of Goods Sold

Total for Cost of
Goods Sold

Gross Profit
Operating Expense

Repairs and
Maintenance

Total for Operating
Expense

Operating Profit

Non Operating
Income

Total for Non
Operating Income

Non Operating
Expense

Total for Non
Operating Expense

Net Profit/Loss

FodderPro (Pty) Ltd

Profit and Loss

Basis: Accrual

Property Performance: Bauhaus 212

Apr 2020 - Mar 2021

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**Amount is displayed in your base currency ZAR

Apr 2021 - Mar 2022

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Apr 2022 - Mar 2023

Total

18,063.32

18,063.32

6,956.59

6,956.59

11,106.73

0.00

0.00

11,106.73

0.00

0.00

11,106.73

Apr 2023 - Mar 2024

Total

21,698.32

21,698.32

12,142.60

12,142.60

9,555.72

1,216.98

1,216.98

8,338.74

0.00

0.00

8,338.74



