## FodderPro (Pty) Ltd

## Profit and Loss

Basis: Accrual

Property Performance: Bauhaus 212

	Apr 2020 - Mar 2021	Apr 2021 - Mar 2022	Apr 2022 - Mar 2023	Apr 2023 - Mar 2024
Account	Total	Total	Total	Total
Operating Income				
General Income	0.00	0.00	18,063.32	21,698.32
Total for Operating Income	0.00	0.00	18,063.32	21,698.32
Cost of Goods Sold				
Cost of Goods Sold	0.00	0.00	6,956.59	12,142.60
Total for Cost of Goods Sold	0.00	0.00	6,956.59	12,142.60
Gross Profit	0.00	0.00	11,106.73	9,555.72
Operating Expense				
Repairs and Maintenance	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,216.98
Total for Operating Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,216.98
Operating Profit	0.00	0.00	11,106.73	8,338.74
Non Operating Income				
Total for Non Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Non Operating Expense				
Total for Non Operating Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit/Loss	0.00	0.00	11,106.73	8,338.74

<sup>\*\*</sup>Amount is displayed in your base currency **ZAR**